
 
 Tues., Sept. 4 Wed., Sept. 5 Thurs., Sept. 6 Fri., Sept. 7 
8:00 Registration ​(Foyer) 

Photos, nametags, t-shirts, 
permissions, package 

   
8:30 Anatomy of a Case – Professor 

Jonathan Shapiro ​(W105) 
Becoming a Weldon Professional – 
CDO ​(W105) 

 

9:00 Senator Murray Sinclair ​(W105) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Coffee and snacks in lobby at 10:20 

 
9:30 Opening Ceremony ​(W105) 

● Elder Jane Abram, Mi’kmaq 
welcome, Aaron Prosper, 
drum song 

● Dean Camille Cameron 
● Minister of Justice, the Hon. 

Mark Furey 
● Chief Justice of Nova Scotia, 

Michael MacDonald 
● NSBS President, Frank 

DeMont, Q.C. 
● LSS President, Ellen Williams 
● Dana-Lyn Mackenzie 

A – Meet the CDO ​(W105) 
B – Brightspace & Exam4 ​(W104) 
C – Library Tour 

 

10:00 C – Meet the CDO ​(W105) 
A – Brightspace & Exam4 ​(W104) 
B – Library Tour 

 

10:30 B – Meet the CDO ​(W105) 
C – Brightspace & Exam4 ​(W104) 
A – Library Tour 

First Year Career Planning… and 
Beyond (panel) – CDO ​(W105) 

 

11:00 Peer Mentor session ​(W105)  

11:30 Dean’s Lunch ​(Atrium) Section Lunch 
● Section A – W104 
● Section B – W305 
● Section C – W105 

 
12:00 Pro Bono lunch ​(W105)  
12:30  

1:00 Introduction of First Year Profs 
● Section A – 105 
● Section B – 104 

● Section C – 305  

Wellness – Balancing Life as a law 
student ​(W105) 

 
1:30 Behind the Bench – a Day in the Life 

(Judges panel) ​(W105) 
 

2:00 break  

2:30 Associate Dean, Academic Michael 
Deturbide & Director of Student 
Services & Engagement, Dana-Lyn 
Mackenzie ​(W105) 

Blanket Exercise ​(Studley Gym)  

3:00 Bystander Training – Johanna Black, 
Antigonish Women’s Centre ​(W 105) 
 

Cultural Competency – Robert 
Wright ​(W105) 

 
3:30  
4:00  
4:30   
5:00   
5:30   
  



 Mon., Sept. 10 Tues., Sept. 11 Wed., Sept. 12 Thurs., Sept. 13 Fri., Sept. 14 
8:00 Aboriginal & Indigenous 

Law in Context  
● Group 1 (Abi 

Daoud-Levy) – meet 
outside Weldon 

Bus 1​ – 
B00142870-B007948
84 

Bus 2​ – 
B00794891-B008142
25 

 
● Group 2 (Li-Xu) – 

Mi’kmaw Native 
Friendship Centre 
(2158 Gottingen St.) 

 

Aboriginal & Indigenous 
Law in Context 

● Group 1(Abi 
Daoud-Levy)  – 
Mi’kmaw Native 
Friendship Centre 
(2158 Gottingen St.)  

 
● Group 2 (Li-Xu) – 

meet outside Weldon 
Bus 1​ – 

B00318437-B007423
09 

Bus 2​ – 
B00758871-B008142
49 

 
 

 

   
8:30    
9:00    
9:30    
10:00    
10:30    
11:00    
11:30    
12:00    
12:30  Weldon Tradition ​(W105)  
1:00   
1:30    
2:00    
2:30    
3:00   Society Fair ​(Atrium 
3:30   
4:00   
4:30   
5:00    
5:30    
6:00    
 
  



 Mon., Sept. 17 Tues., Sept. 18 Wed., Sept. 19 Thurs., Sept. 20 Fri., Sept. 21 
8:00      
8:30      
9:00      
9:30      
10:00      
10:30      
11:00      
11:30      
12:00      
12:30  Bursaries & Scholarships 

(W105) 
   

1:00     
1:30      
2:00      
2:30      
3:00      
3:30      
4:00      
4:30      
5:00      
5:30      
6:00      
 
  



 Mon., Sept. 24 Tues., Sept. 25 Wed., Sept. 26 Thurs., Sept. 27 Fri., Sept. 28 
8:00      
8:30      
9:00      
9:30      
10:00      
10:30      
11:00      
11:30      
12:00      
12:30  Legal Aid ​(W105)    
1:00     
1:30     Alumni Panel (CDO) 

(W105) 2:00     
2:30     
3:00     
3:30      
4:00      
4:30      
5:00      
5:30      
6:00      
 


